Official Results

84 Racers

Golden Heart Emergency Physician's Road Race
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at Fairbanks, Alaska
on 6/14/2009
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Time
Class: Open Expert - Start Wave: 1

1 240 BECK, Jens Pipsport 3:08:05
2 238 MCDONNELL, Bill Raven 52
3 224 GLASS, Dallas 1:15
4 210 COLEMAN, Will Raven 1:17
5 216 DUENOW, Andrew Kaladi-Subway
6 213 BUTTON, Jim Goldstream
7 222 LACKEY, John Speedway-Humpys
8 234 BONNEY, Brian Pipsport
9 217 MILLER, Adam Kaladi-Subway
10 204 BURSELL, John Yellow Jersey
11 230 STULL, James Kaladi-Subway
12 207 OATLEY, Jeff Raven 1:47
13 225 HANNEMAN, Reese Raven
14 232 LICKINGTELLAR, Marc Pipsport
15 300 MAYO, Wyatt Raven
16 221 BERNTSON, Tim Speedway-Humpys
17 237 FOLMAR, Daniel Kaladi-Subway
18 203 BREITENBERGER, Eric Raven 2:17
19 211 HARBISON, Fred Raven
20 226 HANNEMAN, Logan Raven
21 279 BURLINGAME, Ryan Yukon 3:03
22 219 GORMAN, Brent Speedway-Humpys 3:06
23 202 MADSEN, Jason Kaladi-Subway 6:14
24 212 PEICHEL, Tom Kaladi-Subway 7:18
25 223 ROSS, will Kaladi-Subway 9:46
26 236 VANIA, Mike Pipsport 15:28
27 218 GILL, Ranjodh Speedway-Humpys
28 228 BUTH, Joel Goldstream 19:50
29 206 NETTLETON, Lorien Goldstream 21:08
30 298 HUNTER, Phil Pipsport 21:55
31 235 FLEMING, Bill Kaladi-Subway 24:30
32 215 WILKINSON, lan Raven 25:25
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Place Bib

33 209
34 231
35 214
36 220
37 205
38 208

Name

KLOSIEWSKI, Steve
POLLOCK, Joe

BEIERGROHSLEIN, Mike

MORRIS, Peter
STRELTSOQV, Sergei
VAN TUYN, Peter

Affiliation

Pipsport

Pipsport
Speedway-Humpys
Speedway-Humpys
Raven

Pipsport

261
269
266
271
272
262
321
275
267
264
268
270
265
263
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1 293
2 287
3 322
4 324
5 285
6 281
7 288
8 311
9 291
10 308
11 241
12 295
13 283
14 323
15 282
16 325
17 284

Class: Sport -

FEHRMANN, Chet
FRANKS, Macky
ACHESON, Brandon
HESS, Austin
SNOW, Josh

VICK, Leif
HARRINGTON, Drew
GREGORY, Paul
MCBRIDE, Matt
MILLER, Scott
HODGES, Larry
HRINKO, Bill
KNOTT, Christopher
BRUNNER, Erik

Class: Masters -

GARD, Bruce
HONEYSETT, Terry
LEARY, Ken

EDIC, Dave
MUSSER, Wayne
DALE, Tom
KIMBALL, Will
BENNETT, John
WYATT, Chris
TODD, Rob

REIFENSTUHL, Rocky

DAVIS, Royal
CLAUTICE, Steve
SIMONS, Mark
PETERSEN, John
STERNS, Andy
BUONCORE, Ed

Start Wave: 2
2:43:55

1:27

1 254
2 252

Class: Women -

STULL, Amber
LOAN, Sheryl

Kaladi-Subway
Kaladi-Subway

Start Wave: 3
2:56:21
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Time
3 245 BEST, Heather Raven 1
4 255 MOHWINKEL-FLEMING, Sheryl Pipsport
5 249 SHEUFELT, Janice 1:26
6 257 ENDERS, Heather Yukon 5:10
7 253 LOAN, Kinsey Kaladi-Subway
8 260 NOVAKOVICH, Tiffanie Pipsport 5:11
9 248 LEBLANC, Laura Goldstream 13:28
10 259 MACDONALD, Kaitlyn 14:28
11 247 KIMBALL, Jenny 14:59
12 256 WEEG, Cathy 16:46
13 258 KABANAK, Kelsey Yukon 21:41
14 246 EVINGSON, Brook 34:40
15 320 LEISTIKOW, Corrine 39:59
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